
 

 Deviations are declared in the daily menu    Origin of the meat: Chicken and pork: CH, D or F; Cattle and calf: CH, D, F, Argentina or Brazil 

 

 Menu Plan Densa Park – Dezember 2018 

 

Week 49 
 

Week 50 
 

Week 51 
 

Week 52 
 

Week 01 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Monday (03.12.18) 

Celery and apple soup 

Pumpkin risotto 

 
Monday (10.12.18) 

Carrot salad 

Fish fingers with broccoli 
and pasta 

 
Monday (17.12.18) 

Pumpkin humus with 
bread 

Chakalaka 

 
Monday (24.12.18) 

Vegetable soup 

Ebly pot with egg plants 
and tomatoes 

 
Monday (31.12.18) 

Annual closure Christmas, 
New Year: ylaa closed  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Tuesday (04.12.18) 

Creamy zucchini soup 

Polenta cuts with bell 
pepper ragout 

 
Tuesday (11.12.18) 

Pumpkin curry soup 

Vegetarian Nasi Goreng 

 
Tuesday (18.12.18) 

Cauliflower and cheese 
soup 

Beef stroganoff with rice 
and mixed vegetables 

 
Tuesday (25.12.18) 

Annual closure Christmas, 
New Year: ylaa closed 

 
Tuesday (01.01.19) 

Annual closure Christmas, 
New Year: ylaa closed  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Wednesday (05.12.18) 

Green lettuce with cherry 
tomatoes 

Pizza with several 
toppings 

 
Wednesday (12.12.18) 

Carrot and cilantro soup 

Pearl barley with swiss 
chard and nuts 

 
Wednesday (19.12.18) 

Oriental soup 

Florence eggs with 
croutons 

 
Wednesday (26.12.18) 

Annual closure Christmas, 
New Year: ylaa closed 

 
Wednesday (02.01.19) 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Thursday (06.12.18) 

Beef tale soup 

Spätzle with leek and 
creamy mushroom sauce 

 
Thursday (13.12.18) 

Gravlax on toast 

Guinea fowl breast in 
apple and plum sauce 
with pommes 
duchesse and green 
beans 

 
Thursday (20.12.18) 

Broccoli and hazelnut 
soup 

Quinoa, carrots and 
ricotta terrine 

 
Thursday (27.12.18) 

Annual closure Christmas, 
New Year: ylaa closed  

 
Thursday (03.01.19) 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Friday (07.12.18) 

Cucumber and tomato 
crostinis 

Fish terrine with 
boiled potatoes and 
kale salad 

 
Friday (14.12.18) 

Farmer’s stock 

Zucchini and sheep’s 
cheese quiche 

 
Friday (21.12.18) 

Red beet salad 

Fish bourride 

 
Friday (29.12.18) 

Annual closure Christmas, 
New Year: ylaa closed  

 
Friday (05.01.19) 

 

 Specialties according to the pedagogical theme of the month 

 


